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VOTE: 0000

DATE: 2013/02/18

TIME: 18:32:05

MOTION: 2013 Sauk County Emergency Fire Warden Organization List:

PROPOSED: Lehwman
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 24
ABSENT . 073
NO H 4
TOTAL 28
3l
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLCHWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson &dS{n'{f
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski absen
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek NO
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
18 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashforxrd YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexanderx YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. HWenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham 2 bsen éf
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 000-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME: 20:42:13

L?thrs o-f Fk’f4hF;4[d -

MOTION: Consent Agenda Items

PROPOSED: Carlson
SECONDED: Smoke

VOTE TOTALS:
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YES 29
ABSENT a
NOC : 0
TOTAL : 2?25[
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson QASr’nf _
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski 2 (jjfnf
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 ds Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Jean Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

rs<er
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VOTE: 066-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME: 20:46:19

MOTION: Resultion 6-2013 Authorizing The Purchase Of A Replacement Vehicle For Conservat
ion, Planning And Zoning Department

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Nobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29

ABSENT : 4r9~

NG : 0

TOTAL : 25 5 |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
L 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 My John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Sceott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 001-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME: 20:50:20

MOTION: Amend Ordinance 1-2013 Petition 1-2013, to reflect new map Approving The Rezonin
g Of Lands In The Town Of Troy From An Exclusive Agricultural To A Commercial Zoning District Fi
led Upon Dennis And Jennifer Frey, Agents For Daniel And Julie Frey, Property Owners:

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Detter

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28
ABSENT . &3
NO ;0
TOTAL t 28 ]

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson absent
2 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski absent

1t 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawsocon YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel .,60%ctsezél/)
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 001-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME: 20:52:19

MOTION: Orxrdinance 1-2013 Petition 1-2013, Approving The Rezoning Of Lands Tn The Town Of
Troy From An Exclusive Agricultural To A Commercial Zoning District Filed Upon Dennis And Jenni
fer Frey, Agents For Daniel And Julie Frey, Property Owners:

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Ashford

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28
ABSENT . o3
NO -
TOTAL : 28—
3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson dbé'\fllé’
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski Apsen +

11 i1 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr Jochn Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 WMr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott ¥, Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel u{,X('andQ“
3¢ 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 002-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME: 20:55:29

MOTION: Ordinance 2-2013, Petition 2-2013, Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town O

f Troy From An Exclusive Agricultural To An Agricultural Zoning District Filed Upon William Wenz
el, Agent For Thomas Schabacker, Property Owner:

PROPOSED: Halfen
SECONDED: Ashford

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT R ; 4
NOC ; 0
TOTAL T 28 5 ’

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELECGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Swmoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietgz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson ﬂé&dﬂ‘é
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski dbge'/; <4

11 11 Mxr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
i3 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YRS
23 231 Mr Dennis Peolivka YES
24 24 WMr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 2% Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mx Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel L YXous e L
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 003-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME: 21:43:46

MOTION: End Discussion - Ordinance 3-2013 Adopting An Addendum To Ordinance No. 4-12: Th
e Temporary Moratorium Of Develcopment In The Special Flood Hazard Area Identified In The Dam Fai
lure Analysis ©Of The Lake Redstone Dam:

PROPOSED: Nobs
SECONDED: Tollaksen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 267 <2 7
ABSENT D
NO
TOTAL

3l

THE INDIVIDUAL, RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 ™Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson a A.St’ﬂ_f
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski 4,@5(,2 i/

i1 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 My Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Millerxr YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy aAshford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs % &S
22 22 My Donald (C. Stevens YES
23 23 My Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mxr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mrxr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 WMs Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 003-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME: 21:44:57

fd_ﬁ X

MOTION: Ordinance 3-2013 Adopting An Addendum To Ordinance No. 4-12: The Temporary Morat
orium Of Development In The Special Flood Hazard Area ldentified In The Dam Failure Analysis Of

The Lake Redstone Dam:

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Halfen

VOTE TOTALS:
2
YES :

ABSENT : }.J?/tQJ
NO H 8
TOTAL : /26/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 My Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson ﬁbs‘en '&
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychingki A hpSen &

11 11 WMr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
192 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs ﬁg €:§
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens N
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott XK. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Ponna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 007-13

DATE: 2013/02/18

TIME: 22:08:

MOTION: Resolution 7-2013 Amending The 2013 Budget To Appropriate $ 90,259

56

Gesed.

Pursuant To

An Intergovernmental Agreement Between Sauk County, Wisconsin And The Ho-Chunk Nation:

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

A%
)
26
3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Ms
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 g Mr
11 11 Mxr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Mr.
15 15 Ms
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
18 19 WMs
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 WMr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
312 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Virgil Hartje
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
David Riek

Ruth Dawson

John Miller

Scott Von Asten

Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Dennizs Polivka

Arthur Carlson
Brian L. Peper
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Mark Smooth Detter
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES

&
AS

YES

A
ES
YES
G boent
A bsen
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Y
A

YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 008-13

DATE: 2013/02/18

TIME: 22:14:58

MOTION: Resolution 8-2012 Authorization To Purchase A Pickup Truck For The Parks Departm
PROPOSED: Hartje

SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS:

ws . e A

ABSENT :oo )
NO : 0
TOTAL : V;ng(
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl (4‘5 S
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
G 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES {%
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson t?é5fﬂ
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski QA,Sgn
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mxr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jasgon L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES B
21 21 Mr Don Nobs £
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter Lgtjf;
22 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 009-13

DATE: 2013/02/18

TIME: 22:17:47

MOTION: Resolution 9-2013 Authorization To Purchase 2013 Detective Squad:

PROPOSED: Stevens
SECONDED: Tollaksen

VOTE TOTALS:

293
YES -
ABSENT AR
NO : 0

TOTAL

3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mg Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3  Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES A ﬁf
8 8 Mr Ceorge F. Johnson qD5¢n
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski c{tﬂSajltg“
12 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 WMr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lowbard YES
20 20 WMs Judy Ashford YES i
21 21 Mr Don Nobs Lg S
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter V&ﬂtascﬂ/
26 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 010-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME: 22:23:24

MOTION: Resolution 106-2013 Authorization To Purchase Seven Po

PROPOSED: Stevens
SECONDED: Nobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : ,27/Z;Zg
ABSENT . 3
NO : 4]

TO?AL : % ‘

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Ms Joan C. Smoke
Mr Thomas Kriegl
Mr Tim Meister
Mr Virgil Hartje
Mr Gerald L. Lehman
Mr John Dietz
Mg Carol Held
Mr George F. Johnson
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane
14 14 Mr. David Riek
15 1% Ms Ruth Dawson
16 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Mg Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Don Nobs
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson
25 25 Mr Brian L. PepeX
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter
29 29 WMr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 WMr Henry Netzingex
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHD 10 Mr Marty Krueger

(G - - R R R SR
(TR - I - W C - VR S ]

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
hsent
6?4 Dsent

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
f €5
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES, s e 2

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 011-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME; 22:28:13

MOTION: Resolution 11-2013 Authorization To Contract With Stanley Convergent Security So
To Complete Upgrades To The Original Commander System Equipment:

PROPOSED: Tollaksen
SECONDED: Stevens

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : ‘2(923’
ABSENT . 0”2
NO : 0

TOTAL : }{3 |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES

5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Ms Carol Held YES

8 8 Mr George F. Johnson ﬂéSéﬂ_f
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski aDsen
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES

12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES

13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES

14 14 Mr. David Riek YES

15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Don Nobs £5

22 22 Mr Dcnald €. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen 625
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YE j/
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter LKOUS €
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Jsse L/

Cluditel

VOTE: 012-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME: 22:33:36

MOTION: Resolution 12-2013 Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To Certain Landeg In T
he Village Of Rock Springs To The Village Of Rock Springs:

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : él’7
; ;}3{3

ABSENT
NO : 1

TOTAL -
3l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meisterx YES

4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES

5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Ms Carol Held YES ff
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson dé-s\ﬂ’ﬂ _g
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski dbs an
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES

12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES

13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES

14 14 Mr. David Riek YES

15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES

i6 16 WMr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Don Nobs ?-&5
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YE
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO

26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES

28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter JKrause ﬂj
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO

ot
[=]

Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 013-13
DATE: 2013/02/18
TIME: 22:37:21

MOTION: Resolution 13-2013 Rescinding So Much Of Resolution No. 109-2012 Involving The T
aking Of A Tax Deed On Parcel Number 146-1552-00000 In The Village Of Lake Delton And More Parti

cularly Described Below:

PROPOSED: Ri

ek

SECONDED: Hartje

VOTE TOTALS:

29

YES 277
ABSENT 23
NO 0

TOTAL /%/

3l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YE 16 . té,
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson f( SEn
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski Qbs,gﬂ ?5"’
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs g‘g S
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter LXOres ﬁpQ/
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




